
FIFTEEN FABULOUS TWITTER FOLLOWS FOR READERS 
1 .  BookRiot @BookRiot 

2. The Book Trust @Booktrust   
3. The Brit ish Library @brit ishl ibrary 

4. Electric Lit @ElectricLit 
5. Good Reads @goodreads 

6. Guardian Books @GuardianBooks 
7. Huff Post Books @HuffPostBooks 
8. Joanne Harris @Joannechocolat 
9. Joe Dunthorne @joedunthorne 

10. The Lit Hub @thelithub 
11 . Margaret Atwood @MargaretAtwood 

12. Neil Gaiman @neilhimself 
13. New York Public Library @nypl 

14. New York Times Books @nytimesbooks 
15. The Paris Review @parisreview 

FIFTEEN FABULOUS TWITTER FOLLOWS FOR WRITERS 
1 .  Aerogramme Writers Studio 

@A_WritersStudio 
2. Almond Press @almondpress 

3. Arvon: @arvonfoundation 



4. ASA: @asauthors 
5. AWP: @awpwriter 

6. Canadian Authors @canauthors 
7. GESAC @authorsocieties 
8. NAWE: @NaweWriters 

9. Paul McVeigh: @paul_mc_veigh 
10. The Poetry Society @PoetrySociety 

11 .  Thresholds @ShortStoryForum 
12. The TLC: @TLCUK 

13. The Word Factory @WordFactoryUK 
14. Writer ’s Digest : @WritersDigest 

15. The Writers ' Guild: @TheWritersGuild

FIVE OF THE BEST WEBSITES FOR READERS 
1 .  The Book Trust https://www.booktrust .org.uk/ 

2. Guardian Books 
https://www.theguardian.com/books 

3. Lit Hub http://l ithub.com 
4. Litro Magazine https://www.l itro.co.uk 

5. The New Yorker https://www.newyorker.com 
/books 



FIVE OF THE BEST WEBSITES FOR WRITERS 
1 .  Aerogramme Writers Studio:
www.aerogrammestudio.com  

2. You Write On: http://www.youwriteon.com 
3. Word Factory: thewordfactory.tv 

4. Writers and Artists :
https://www.writersandartists .co.uk 

5. Writers ’ Digest : http://www.writersdigest .com 

ACCESS MORE RESOURCES LIKE THIS IN  THE LAST TW0
CHAPTERS OF: 

How to Write a Novel and Get It Published  
(A Small Steps Guide)  

by Louise Tondeur  
https://getBook.at/Howtowriteanovel 

https://getbook.at/Howtowriteanovel

